



	Actual State Shared Revenues	% Change	Annual Rate of Inflation	Inflation Adjusted Change	Inflation Adjusted State Shared Revenue
2001	\$1,363,411				\$1,363,411
2002	\$1,391,773	2.1%	1.60%	\$21,814.58	\$1,385,225.58
2003	\$1,430,458	2.8%	2.30%	\$31,860.19	\$1,417,085.76
2004	\$1,364,792	-4.6%	2.70%	\$38,261.32	\$1,455,347.08
2005	\$1,369,521	0.3%	3.40%	\$49,481.80	\$1,504,828.88
2006	\$1,370,580	0.1%	3.20%	\$48,154.52	\$1,552,983.40
2007	\$1,370,691	0.0%	2.90%	\$45,036.52	\$1,598,019.92
2008	\$1,372,109	0.1%	3.80%	\$60,724.76	\$1,658,744.68
2009	\$1,374,729	0.2%	-0.40%	-\$6,634.98	\$1,652,109.70
2010	\$1,358,104	-1.2%	1.60%	\$26,433.76	\$1,678,543.46
2011	\$1,356,494	-0.1%	3.20%	\$53,713.39	\$1,732,256.85
2012	\$1,197,864	-11.7%	2.10%	\$36,377.39	\$1,768,634.24
2013	\$1,198,357	0.0%	1.50%	\$26,529.51	\$1,795,163.76
2014	\$1,198,472	0.0%	1.60%	\$28,722.62	\$1,823,886.38
2015	\$1,207,887	0.8%		\$1,823.89	\$1,825,710.26
2016	\$1,202,035	-0.5%	1.30%	\$23,734.23	\$1,849,444.50
2017	\$1,205,783	0.3%	2.10%	\$38,838.33	\$1,888,282.83
2018	\$1,225,026	1.6%	2.40%	\$45,318.79	\$1,933,601.62
2019	\$1,246,437	1.7%	1.80%	\$34,804.83	\$1,968,406.45
2020	\$1,183,562	-5.0%	1.20%	\$23,620.88	\$1,992,027.32
2021	\$1,221,046	3.2%	4.80%	\$95,617.31	\$2,087,644.64
2022 (est.)	\$1,219,125	-0.2%			